
 
 
Class of 1987 
 
 
 
Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
Christopher J. Thompson 
 
 
1876 Society - Platinum 
Christopher J. Thompson 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Scott E. Cody 
Patrick T. Konitzer 
William C. Miller, Jr. 
Dawn L. Richman-DeAncona 
Melissa Iezzi Romanelli 
 
 
Founders Club 
Michele Duncan Elliott 
Kenneth C. Gfroerer 
Louis M. Komer 
Richard A. Monahan 
Kirk T. Smith 
Philip Vollmer 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Todd A. Ballantyne 
Jerome J. Dvorak 
Danielle Rupp Gladfelter 
Patricia A. Kreuzburg 
 
 
Donors 
Jayne Ayers 
Joanne Ciccaglione Basom 
Mark A. Beck 
James C. Bickel 
Ann Cameron Borza 
Steven A. Camarota 
Susan Gill Connolly 
Sarah E. Crocket-Tone 
Debra L. Demmler 
Karen Bennett Dimacale 
James M. Gandy 
Erica Seybert Griste 
Keith W. Hall 
Stephen G. Hearn, Jr. 
Andrea L. Helwig 



Donors (continued) 
William R. Hinchman 
Andrew M. Hiscock 
Maria H. Joseph 
Karen Walling Kastel 
Paula Hillegass Leipold 
Kristine Smith Macchioni 
Stephanie E. Mills 
Ami C. Milton 
Ronald D. Olmstead 
Laura Mumaw Palmer 
Stephanie Seidle Peditto 
Diana Hauger Perry 
Debra Anne Richeal 
Paul Sauve 
Karyn Siehl Verhovsek 
Mariella Gacka Walker 
Sherri Reed Whalen 
Donna Smith Zubak 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Joanne Ciccaglione Basom 
Scott E. Cody 
Debra L. Demmler 
Karen Bennett Dimacale 
Jerome J. Dvorak 
Kenneth C. Gfroerer 
Erica Seybert Griste 
Keith W. Hall 
Andrew M. Hiscock 
Karen Walling Kastel 
Louis M. Komer 
Patrick T. Konitzer 
Patricia A. Kreuzburg 
Paula Hillegass Leipold 
Richard A. Monahan 
Paul Sauve 
Kirk T. Smith 
Christopher J. Thompson 
Philip Vollmer 
Sherri Reed Whalen 
 
 
Heritage Circle 
Melissa Iezzi Romanelli 


